

---

## Mobilier de birou

I.D.: 75145748

---

Data publicarii	09.11.22	Coduri CPV	39130000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 11.300,00 RON - 11.300,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1.modul birou 2000/800/800 1buc x 1950 = 1.950 2.modul birou 1850/550/700 1buc x 1650 =1.650 3.biblioraft 2050/370/800 2buc x1250=2.500 4.casetiera role & yala centralizata 3buc x650=1.950 5.birou 1200/660/800 2buc x1550=3.100 6.corp role unitate pc 1buc x150 =150 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA = 11.300

---